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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences Karnataka

Online Admission Details For The Academic Year 2024-2025

  College Name: Shri Kalidas Ayurvedic Medical College  Badami

  Course Name: BAMS

  Course Year: 1 St Year

Permission Details

Description Ref No & Date Intake
Apex Body HEW 271 PTD 2004 BANGALORE DATED 28-02-2004  60
Government Of Karnataka Ref. No. 4-39 /MARB/KA/2024-25 Ay. Dated:01.08.2024  60
Rguhs RGUHS/AFF/AYUSH(AYURVEDA)/NOTIFICATION /2024-25 Date:24.09.2024  60

College Name : Shri Kalidas Ayurvedic Medical College, Badami 2024-12-31 16:46:43os4zie0yjd

Fee Details

Online Transaction ID Fee Paied Date Fee Amount Bank Name
ZSBIWLU04GK9AF ZSBI16M04GL0O9 07-11-2024 300000 State Bank of India
TOTAL FEE AMOUNT 300000

College Name : Shri Kalidas Ayurvedic Medical College, Badami 2024-12-31 16:46:43os4zie0yjd

Seat Matrix Details

COURSE SANCTIONED ADMITTED

BAMS Total
Sanction

Government
Seats

Management
Seats

PMSS quota
Sanction

Total
Admitted

Government
Seats

Management
Seats

PMSS quota
Admitted

60 23 37 0 60 23 37 0

College Name : Shri Kalidas Ayurvedic Medical College, Badami 2024-12-31 16:46:43os4zie0yjd

Student admission Details For BAMS Course

SLNO Kea Cet Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat
Type
Student
Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
NEET MAX
MARKS
NEET SEC
MARKS
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber

Student
Image
SSLC or
10th
Marks
PUC or
10+2 or
Class 12
KEA



Category
Date OF
Admission

University or
board
Optional Subject
Optional Max
Marks
Optional Sec
Marks

Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As
In Income
Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Allotment
Letter)
Cast
Certificat
Eligibility
Certificate
Transfer
Certificate
Migration
Certificate
NEET
Score
Card

1

FM902
TAYAMMA
SHARANAPPA
KASHINAKUNTI
SHARANAPPA
SHOBHA
15-06-2005

TAYAMMA SHARANAPPA
KASHINAKUNTI
A pos
7975288019
0
sharanappakasinakunti025@gmail.com
Tayamma Sharanappa Kashinakunti
C/O Sharanappa Kashinakunti MLBC
Colony Taluk Ramdurg Belagavi
Karnataka 591123

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
HINDU
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
26-09-2024

PUC
490818
600
523
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
269

2710010752
399880
720
217
NA
0
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

2

QE284
NANDINI L
LAKSHMAN
NAIK
GOWRI BAI
15-02-2005

NANDINI L
A pos
7022917748
0
devaraj.g.naik1045@gmail.com
Nandini L D/O Lakshman Naik 27/A
H Gopagondanahalli Post VTC
Gopagondanahalli PoO
Gopagondanahalli District Davangere
State Karnataka PIN Code 577217

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule
Caste
Schedule
Caste
25-09-2024

PUC
957009
600
536
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
276

2728040251
41414
720
379
QE284
428221
RD1218544005734
Schedule Caste
BANJARA
NANDINI L
LAKSHMAN
NAIK
RD1218544005735
Schedule Caste
BANJARA
477984
NANDINI L
LAKSHMAN
NAIK

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

3

KN383
SAGAR SAJJAN
GANGAPPA
BASAMMA
26-04-2004

SAGAR SAJJAN
B pos
9611488894
0
sajjansagar932@gmail.com
Sagar Sajjan C/O Gangappa House
Number E/1/83/1 Devikera VTC
Devikera PO Laxmipur Sub District
Shorapur District Yadgir State
Karnataka Pin Code 585304

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
14-11-2024

PUC
527585
600
537
21-04-2024
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
277

2705100047
246941
720
326
KN383
542203
RD0039026454092
Category IIA
Ganiga
Sagar Sajjan
Gangappa
RD0039026454092
Category IIA
Ganiga
30000
Sagar Sajjan
Gangappa

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added



4

HD264
SAHANA SURESH
BYADGI
SURESH P
BYADGI
SHIVAGANGU
27-09-2005

SAHANA SURESH BYADGI
B pos
9964125122
0
sureshbyadgi71@gmail.com
Sahana Suresh Byadgi D/O Suresh 4th
Cross Vidya Nagar VTC Byadgi PO
Byadgi Sub District Byadgi District
Haveri State Karnataka Pin Code
581106

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
HINDU
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
General
Merit
General
Merit
26-09-2024

PUC
411468
600
556
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
272

2703100249
80080
720
466
HD264
257126
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

5

RU249
SHAIKH ANIS
ABDUL LATIF
ABDUL LATIF
SALIMA
27-04-2003

SHAIKH ANIS ABDUL LATIF
A pos
7300568686
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
S/O A Latif Shaikh Gavatya Maruti
Chowk A/P Mohol PO Mohol Dist
Solapur Maharashtra 413213

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Muslim
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
03-09-2024

PUC
P094279
600
533
03-08-2021
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
270

3117080009
110907
720
174
RU249
1099240
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

6

KJ265
PRATIKSHA
GOLLALAPPA
BIRADAR
AKKAMAHADEVI
02-07-2005

PRATIKSHA
NA
9902566061
0
gsbiradar61@gmail.com
C/O Gollalappa Biradar Ward No 1
Kuknoor Kalaburagi Karnataka-
585325

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All
India Quota
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
25-09-2024

PUC
226732
600
536
21-04-2024
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
270

2705010854
182973
720
389
KJ265
395720
RD0039192190479
Category IIA
Ganiga
PRATIKSHA
GOLLALAPPA
BIRADAR
RD0039192190479
Category IIA
Ganiga
43000
PRATIKSHA
GOLLALAPPA
BIRADAR

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

7 FF349
SHIVALEELA
SANDIGAWAD
RANGAPPA
SAVITRI
31-07-2005

SHIVALEELA SANDIGAWAD
A pos
8618949039
0
shivaleelasandigawad@gmail.com
Shivaleela Sandigawad D/O Rangappa
Po Hebballi Dist Bagalkot TQ Badami
Karnataka 587201

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All
India Quota
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
25-09-2024

PUC
490667
600
466
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
246

2706050313
200096
720
371
FF349
434558
RD1218110011000
Category IIA
Kuruba
Shivaleela
Sandigawad
Rangappa
RD1218110011000
Category IIA
Kuruba
20000
Shivaleela

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added



Sandigawad
Rangappa

8

PP243
RAJAVI MANE
VINAYAK MANE
TEJASHREE
MANE
16-04-2004

RAJAVI MANE
B pos
7760306919
0
rajavimane3446@gmail.com
Rajavi Mane D/O Vinayak Manevadi
Ingali Belgaum Karnataka-59

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category
IIIB
Category
IIIB
25-09-2024

PUC
906367
600
501
18-06-2022
DEPARTMENT
OF PRE-
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION
BENGALURU
PCB
300
257

2707110095
144903
720
434
PP243
310278
RD0038250680403
Category IIIB
Maratha
Rajavi Mane
Vinayak Mane
RD0038250680403
Category IIIB
Maratha
25000
Rajavi Mane
Vinayak Mane

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

9

SZ740
JADHAV KAVIRAJ
SANTOSH
SANTOSH
SAU SONALI
12-01-2006

JADHAV KAVIRAJ SANTOSH
A pos
7620725227
0
kavirajj094@gmail.com
Kaviraj Santosh Jadhav plot n 7
prashant chauk kanchan nagar
laxminarayan road Jalgaon
Maharashtra 425001

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
06-09-2024

PUC
S058143
600
350
25-05-2024
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
179

3107040093
352234
720
246
SZ740
785889
39661727780
General Merit
Kamathi
Kaviraj Santosh
Jadhav
Santosh Vasant
Jadhav
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

10

FY627
BHAVANA
MARTUR
SHIVANAND
HEMA
12-06-2004

BHAVANA MARTUR
A pos
9731191945
0
bhavanamartur71@gmail.com
Bhavana Martur D/O Shivanand
Martur, Vidya Nagar, 2nd Cross,
Sindagi PO Sindgi Dist Bijapur
586128

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
26-09-2024

PUC
614167
600
550
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
272

2730010253
149967
720
428
FY627
321568
RD0039038434014
Category IIA
Gouda Banajiga
Bhavana Martur
SHIVANAND
RD0039038434014
Category IIA
GOUDA
BANAJIGA
10000
BHAVANA
MARTUR
SHIVANANF

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

11 JU344
ABDULNABI
IMAMSAB
HUBBALLI
IMAMSAB
HUBBALLI
BEEBIJAN
IMAMSAB
HUBBALLI
18-02-2004

ABDUNABI IMAMSAB HUBBALLI
B pos
8217556343
0
abdulnabihubballi43@gmail.com
Abdulnabi Imamsab Hubballi S/O
Imamsab #5322/24/B Hulageri bana
Indira Nagar Laxmeshwar 5824416

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Muslim
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All
India Quota
Category I
Category I
26-09-2024

PUC
231465
600
357
18-06-2022
DEPARTMENT
OF PRE-
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION
BENGALURU
PCB
300
160

2704020536
227732
720
344
JU344
497832
RD1218758016134
Category I
Pinjara
Abdulnabi Imamsab
Hubballi
Imamsab Hubballi
RD1218758015958

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not



Category I
Pinjara
530000
Abdulnabi Imamsab
Hubballi
Imamsab Hubballi

Applicable
Added

12

CJ692
SACHIN
VENKAPPA B
PATIL
VENKAPPA
REKHA
01-01-2004

SACHIN VENKAPPA B PATIL
A pos
0984548235
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Sachin Venkappa B Patil S/O
Venkappa Siddapur Taluk Raibag
Siddapur Khemalapur Raybag
Belgaum Karnataka 591311

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category
IIIA
Category
IIIA
04-11-2024

PUC
924649
600
389
18-06-2022
DEPARTMENT
OF PRE-
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION
BENGALURU
PCB
300
196

2701180211
88958
720
236
CJ692
841616
RD0038954761633
Category IIIA
Reddy
Sachin Venkappa B
Patil
Venkappa
rd0038954761633
Category IIIA
Reddy
50000
Sachin Venkappa B
Patil
Venkappa

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

13

SX177
LANDGE
NANDINI
SUDHAKAR
LANDGE
SUDHAKAR
LANDGE
UJWALA
21-07-2003

LANDGE NANDINI SUDHAKAR
A pos
9146469165
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
landge Nandini Sudhakar D/O
Sudhakar Landge, Wangji, Matola,
Latur Maharashtra -413520

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All
India Quota
General
Merit
General
Merit
26-09-2024

PUC
T022997
600
521
03-08-2021
MAHARASHTRA
STATE BOARD
OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
269

3109270152
224388
720
347
SX177
490175
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

14

GL455
AYIMAN
KHANUM
MUJAHID PASHA
AYESHA
KHANUM
21-11-2003

20210870746
AYIMAN KHANUM
A pos
8105640396
0
dr.ayiman786@gmail.com
Ayiman Khanum C/O Mujahid Pasha
1st Cross Ganapathi Temple Nanjappa
Laypout Shimoga Karnataka-577203

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
MUSLIM
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category
IIB
Category
IIB
26-09-2024

PUC
471020
600
524
20-07-2021
DEPARTMENT
OF PRE-
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION,
BENGALUR
PCB
300
256

2713100207
101265
720
420
GL455
335026
RD1219018023163`
Category IIB
MUSLIM
AYIMAN
KHANUM
MUJAHID PASHA
RD1219018023163
Category IIB
MUSLIM
60000
AYIMAN
KHANUM
MUJAHID PASHA

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

15 FV410
PRIYANKA
ASHOK NANADI
ASHOK
NANDI
13-07-2005

PRIYANKA ASHOK NANDI
B pos
9972504615
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Priyanka Ashok Nandi Narasalagi
VTC Narasalagi PO Narasalagi
District Bijapur State Karnataka

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule
Caste
Schedule
Caste
25-09-2024

PUC
119779
600
522
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB

2730050170
40720
720
379
FV410
418022
RD0038086361230
Schedule Caste
Holer



300
249

Priyanka Ashok
Nandi
Ashok Nandi
RD0038086361198
Schedule Caste
Holer
18000
Priyanka Ashok
Nandi
Nandi

16

SM340
JADHAV KUNAL
NAGNATH
NAGNATH
KAVITA
25-03-2006

JADHAV KUNAL NAGNATH
AB pos
7972148194
0
jadhavkunal757@gmail.com
Kunal Nagnath jadhav Shankar Nagar
Po Vinchur Dist Solapur Maarashtra
413221

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
03-09-2024

12th Standard
P105300
600
394
25-05-2023
MAHARASHTRA
STATE BOARD
OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
191

3115150260
493282
720
171
SM340
1110690
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

17

GQ372
MD AFRIDI
HAJI BABU
GOUSIYA BEGUM
15-05-2005

MD AFRIDI
A pos
8217636318
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
MD Afridi S/O haji Babu h no
120/3/70/1 tahasil road dobhi galli
VTC Shorapur PO Shorapur Sub
District Shorapur District Yadgir Pin
Code 585224

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Muslim
Male

Management
Seats
NA
Category
IIB
Category
IIB
26-09-2024

PUC
20249381070
600
428
21-04-2024
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
222

2713120120
526540
720
158
GQ372
1186579
RD0039026326286
Category IIB
MUSLIM
MD AFRIDI
HAJI BABU
RD0039026326286
Category IIB
MUSLIM
18000
MD AFRIDI
HAJU BABU

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

18

HW710
DEEKSHA
BUDESH
GANIGER
BUDESH
GANIGER
VIJAYALAXMI
GANIGER
22-05-2003

DEEKSHA BUDESH GANIGER
A pos
9900567521
0
deekshab991@gmail.com
Deeksha Budesh Ganiger Near
Panduranga Temple Anantur VTC
Bentur PO Anturbentur District Gadag
Pin Code 582205

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
27-09-2024

PUC
191774
600
485
18-06-2022
DEPARTMENT
OF PRE
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION
BENGALURU
PCB
300
241

2718010227
109473
720
482
HW710
232258
RD1218372026696
Category IIA
Ganiga
Deeksha Budesh
Ganiger
Budesh Ganiger
RD1218372026696
Category IIA
Ganiga
20000
Deeksha Budesh
Ganiger
Budesh Ganiger

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

19 AM382
RAHUL GOWDA
K R
RAVI K T
GEETHA D B
17-06-2005

RAHUL GOWDA K R
B pos
8722658504
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Ravi K T Dabbeghtta At Post

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category
IIIA
Category

PUC
400905
600
518
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and

2703110255
197561
720
374
AM382
428719
RD0039163082411

Added
Added
Added



Turuvekere Taluk Dabbeghatta Dist
Tumkur Karnataka

IIIA
29-10-2024

Assessment Bora
PCB
300
251

Category IIIA
Okkaliga
Rahul Gowda K R
Ravi K T
RD0039163082411
Category IIIA
Okkaliga
12000
Rahul Gowda K R
Ravi K T

Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

20

FF311
SWATI
SHANKRAPPA
GANIGER
SHANKRAPPA
MARITAMMAPPA
GANIGER
SHIVALEELA
SHANKRAPPA
GANIGER
06-04-2005

SWATI SHANKAR GANIGER
B pos
9663956818
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Swati Shankrappa Ganiger D/O
Shankrappa 2560 Ward no 4
Kayippalle Market VTC Badami
District Bagalkot 587201

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
29-10-2024

PUC
115913
600
480
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
259

2710060271
253680
720
320
FF311
557811
RD1218107014539
Category IIA
Ganiga
Swati Shankrappa
Ganiger
Shankrappa
Maritammappa
Ganiger
RD1218107014539
Category IIA
Ganiga
50000
Swati Shankrappa
Ganiger
Shankrappa
Maritamappa
Ganiger

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

21

FM924
SANIYA
LALASAB
PATHAN
LALASAB
PATHAN
SAINAJ LALASAB
PATHAN
18-07-2005

SANIYA LALASAB PATHAN
B pos
6360821006
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Saniya Lalasab Pathan D/O Lalasab
VTC Kabbalageri PO Kabbalageri Sub
District Badami District Bagalkot Pin
Code 587201

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
MUSLIM
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category
IIB
Category
IIB
29-10-2024

PUC
115755
600
464
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
217

2710020461
569876
720
144
FM924
1272150
RD0038107305717
Category IIB
MUSLIM
SANIYA
LALASAB
PATHAN
LALASAB
PATHAN
RD0038107305717
Category IIB
MUSLIM
10000
SANIYA
LALASAB
PATHAN
LALASAB
PATHAN

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

22 RK335
KUMBHAR
AKASH ARVIND
ARVIND
ANITA
01-07-2005

KUMBHAR AKASH ARVIND
B pos
7822865836
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Akash Arvind Kumbhar S/O Arvind
Narayan Kumbhar Jamadar wada
Taluka Palos Wasgade Sangli
Maharashtra416416

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All
India Quota
General
Merit
General
Merit
27-09-2024

12th Standard
X053845
600
377
25-05-2023
MAHARASHTRA
STATE BOARD
OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
164

3108100397
228178
720
343
RK335
498900
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



0
NA
NA

23

FK531
BIYAMA YADI
MUSTAK
JANNATHBI
28-12-2004

BIYAMA YADI
B pos
9108749792
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Biyama Yadi D/O Mustak Ward No 2
Talavar Oni VTC Badami District
Bagalkot -587201

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
Mulsim
Female

Management
Seats
NA
Category
IIB
Category
IIB
27-09-2024

PUC
20249336342
600
444
21-04-2024
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
207

2710020413
497314
720
170
FK531
1119982
RD1218107014653
Category IIB
Muslim
Biyama Yadi
Mustakh
RD1218107014653
Category IIB
Muslim
15000
Biyama Yadi
Mustakh

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

24

SS533
YEDGE ROHIT
SHAMRAO
SHAMRAO
MINATAI
26-07-2003

YEDGE ROHIT SHAMRAO
A pos
9137178565
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Rohit Shamrao Yedge S/O Shamrao
Yedge Near Tamasha Maidan Ganesh
Mandir Kashinath Patil Wadi Jay
Bhavani Chawl W T Patil VTC
Chembur PO Chembur District
Mumbai State Maharashtra Pin Code
400071

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
14-11-2024

12th Standard
P020343
600
524
03-08-2021
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
267

3114020662
339907
720
254
SS533
757605
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

25

SS535
YELE SHUBHAM
MADHUKAR
MADHUKAR
BIRA YELE
SANGITA YELE
18-05-2007

YELE SHUBHAM MADHUKAR
B pos
9321035617
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Shubham Madhukar Yele S/O
madhukar Yele room no 2/3 Kashi
nagar rahiwasi sangh champabai
compound VTC Mumbai PO Bhandup
West Sub District Mumbai State
Maharashtra Pin Code 400078

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
M127542
600
391
18-04-2024
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
195

3119060252
464699
720
184
SS535
1044810
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

26 SD298
TANUJA
PRATAPRAO
PATIL
PRATAPRAO
MARUTHI PATIL
TRUPTI
PRATAPRAO
PATIL
22-02-2005

TANUJA PRATAPRAO PATIL
A pos
7387505540
0
tp057770@gmail.com
Tanuja Prataprao Patil D/O Prataprao
Maruti Patil VTC Avandhi PO Avandhi
Sub District Jat District Sangli State
Maharashtra Pin Code 416404

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
15632550
600
364
12-05-2023
Central Board of
Secondary
Education Delhi
PCB
300
192

3117080472
78760
720
266
SD298
715970
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added



NA
NA

27

TB513
DHAGE
SHRIGANESH
REVANSIDDHA
REVANSIDDHA
SHALAN
17-03-2005

DHAGE SHRIGANESH
REVANSIDDHA
A pos
7666121218
0
srdhage05@gmail.com
lkk

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
Dhage Shriganesh
Revansiddha
600
379
25-05-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
185

3109250089
316211
720
270
TB513
702885
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

28

NS954
VIVEK IRAYYA
MATHAPATI
IRAYYA
SAVITA
04-12-2004

VIVEK IRAYYA MATHAPATI
B pos
8431811014
0
mathpathiiraya@gmail.com
Vivek Irayya Mathapati S/O Irayya Tq
Gokak VTC Naganur Sub District
Gokak District Belgaum State
Karnataka Pin Code 591224

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category
IIIB
Category
IIIB
28-09-2024

PUC
915332
600
505
18-06-2022
DEPARTMENT
OF PRE-
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION
BENGALURU
PCB
300
252

2707010442
50878
720
537
NS954
153723
RD1219297041167
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva
Lingayat
VIVEK IRAYYA
MATHAPATI
Sri Irayya
RD1219297041167
Category IIIB
Veerashaiva
Lingayat
28000
VIVEK IRYYA
MATHAPATI
Sri Irayya

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

29

TE401
WAGHMODE
SWAPNIL
TUKARAM
TUKARAMA
SUJATA
05-06-2005

WAGHMODE SWAPNIL TUKARAM
B pos
9975481605
0
swapnilwaghmode08@gmail.com
chakore prtapnagar tal malshiras
pratapnagar po akluj dist solapur
maharashtra 413101

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
28-09-2024

12th Standard
PO96030
600
432
25-05-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
193

3109380071
500022
720
169
TE401
1126156
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

30 SZ599
BHOKARE
KHUSHI RAMDAS
RAMDAS
KAVITA
23-01-2004

BHOKARE KHUSHI RAMDAS
O pos
9309949914
0
khushibhokare23@gmail.com
D/O Ramdas Bhokare 945 Piracha
Mala Bhoreshwar Vasahat Bhor Pune
Maharashtra -412206

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
07-11-2024

12th Standard
PO36521
600
487
08-04-2024
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
240

3115160444
416587
720
208
SZ599
934446
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



NA
0
NA
NA

31

SQ530
MALAVE
PRASHANT
PRAKASH
PRAKASH
MANISHA
18-02-2007

MALAVE PRASHANT PRAKASH
A pos
9356151902
0
malaveprashant@gmail.com
Zare Sangli Maharashtra 415301

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
X00830
600
426
25-05-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
235

3116080219
253854
720
320
SQ530
558167
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

32

RL801
JANKAR
HARSHADA
HANUMANT
HANUMANT
TRIVENI
23-04-2007

JANKAR HARSHADA HANUMANT
B pos
9869588019
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Harshada Hanumant Jankar D/O
Hanumant Jankar Gaurishankar Wadi
No 2 Building No 3/105 Omkar
Society Ghatkopar East VTC Pant
Nagar Dist Mumbai

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
M010283
600
373
25-05-2024
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
170

3110540050
399653
720
217
RL801
895369
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

33

TG690
KALE OMKAR
MAHADEV
MAHADEV
SAKHARAM
KALE
SUNANDA
MAHADEV KALE
23-05-2005

KALE OMKAR MAHADEV
A pos
9167882355
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
LIG-2 Room No E-43 Near ram
Mandir Sector -1 kalamboli Node
Raigarh Maharashtra-410218

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
M054751
600
428
25-05-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
197

3114060245
453592
720
191
TG690
1033333
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

34 SQ566
MAHANVAR
ABHAY NANASO
NANASO
SHILA
06-03-2005

MAHANVAR ABHAY NANASO
A pos
9657675773
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Abhay Nanaso Mahanvar Gavthan
Jejuri Road VTC Jogwadi PO Mavdi
Kade Pathar Sub Dist Baramati Dist
Pune State Maharashtra Pin code
412303

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
P044854
600
453
25-05-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
213

3115050041
318624
720
269
SQ566
708562
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added



NA
NA

35

SS591
MULANI SABIR
NAUSHAD
NAUSHAD
MULANI
SHABANABANU
MULANI
17-09-2005

MULANI SABIR NAUSHAD
A pos
9546586241
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
S/O Dagadu Babu Mulani Mashidi
Patimage Mahud bk Solapur
Maharashtra 413306

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
X008402
600
380
25-05-2023
MAHARASHTRA
STATE BOARD
OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
184

3117130048
419522
720
206
SS591
941135
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

36

RL535
SATPUTE
ANANDI PRADIP
PRADIP
PRAMILA
06-10-2001

SATPUTE ANANDI PRADIP
A pos
9564123689
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
D/O Pradip Balkrishna Satpute Behind
Rajhans Poltry Plot No 14 Vijay
Colony yashawantnagar Solapur
Maharashtra 413118

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
P088598
650
491
25-05-2022
MAHARASHTRA
STATE BOARD
SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
SEC
PCB
300
192

3117050399
75612
720
281
RL535
668365
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

37

SQ516
RANDIVE
SATYAJEET
TUKARAM
TUKARAM
SUVARNA
23-08-2004

RANDIVE SATYAJEET TUKARAM
A pos
9568412669
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Deshmukh Nagar Dighanchi Sangli
Maharashtra 415315

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
X029645
600
456
08-06-2022
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
247

3119100127
111441
720
209
SQ516
929643
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

38

SS635
SHAIKH JINAT
AYUB
AYUB
RESHMA
21-05-2005

SHAIKH JINAT AYUB
A pos
8966225336
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Banashankari Road Badami

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Muslim
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All
India Quota
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
P096614
600
478
25-05-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
224

3117080380
58768
720
340
SS635
505909
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA



39

SX686
SARGAR
SHARAYU
SANJAY
SANJAY
VARSHARANI
29-08-2005

SARGAR SHARAYU SANJAY
B pos
9594000042
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Sharayu Sanjay Sargar D/O Sanjay
Sargar Room No 105 A Sagar Park Co
Hou Soc Amrut Nagar Gaondevi L.B.S
Marg Ghatkopar West VTC Mumbai
PO Ghatkopar West District Mumbai
Suburban State Maharashtra Pin Code
400086

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
M103337
600
403
25-05-2024
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
165

3110540037
250671
720
323
SX686
550864
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

40

SR922
SHINDE PURVA
RAMDAS
RAMDAS
GAJABHAU
SHINDE
SHARDA
20-06-2005

SHINDE PURVA RAMDAS
B pos
8689861450
0
purvashinde206@gmail.com
Room No 208 Tulsi Garden Plot No 51
Sector Karanjade Raigarh Maharashtra
410206

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
M053796
600
413
25-05-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
167

3114060362
243485
720
230
SR922
843052
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

41

RL574
PADSALKAR
VAIBHAV
RAMDAS
RAMDAS
ARCHANA
16-12-2002

PADSALKAR VAIBHAV RAMDAS
A pos
8956043264
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Padsalkar Vasti Aundhi Solapur
Maharashtra 413248

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
26-09-2024

12th Standard
P093282
600
509
03-08-2024
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
256

3109110139
95481
720
214
RL574
908879
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

42

SQ643
GADEKAR
ADITYA AMOL
AMOL SHANKAR
GADEKAR
SUVARNA
19-11-2004

GADEKAR ADITYA AMOL
O pos
8805174309
0
adityagadekar8863@gmail.com
Aditya Amol Gadekar S/O Amol
Gadekar 156 Saswad Veer Road
Parinche Pune Maharashtra -412311

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
P044956
600
498
25-05-2024
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
232

3115220245
107532
720
182
SQ643
1056114
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added



43

SS588
GOPAL RIYA ANIL
ANIL
MAYA
18-09-2004

GOPAL RIYA ANIL
B pos
7776982699
0
gopalanil884@gmail.com
Riya Anil Gopal behind patidar mangal
karyalay lonkheda taluka shahada plot
no 13 a shri krushna park Lonkheda
Nandurbar Maharashtra -425409

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
28-09-2024

12th Standard
S049633
600
499
08-06-2022
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
254

3127020236
499789
720
169
SS588
1125601
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

44

SM191
PADALKAR
SHREYA
YASHWANT
YASHWANT
RESHMA
07-08-2006

PADALKAR SHREYA YASHWANT
O pos
9449356218
0
shreyapadalkar5@gmail.com
Chaitanya Nagar Atpadi Sangli
Maharshtra -415301

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
X030544
600
410
25-05-2024
Maharshtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher S
PCB
300
191

3119020068
291194
720
289
SM191
645040
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

45

RU483
CHAVAN PAYAL
SHRINIVAS
SHRINIVAS
ASHALATA
24-03-2005

CHAVAN PAYAL SHRINIVAS
A pos
7709370202
0
chavanpayal326@gmail.com
D/O Shrinivas Chavan 319 opp

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
28-09-2024

12th Standard
X018392
600
430
25-05-2024
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
174

3116010172
324874
720
167
RU483
1134163
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

46

SS531
KOKARE
PRANALI
ISHWAR
ISHWAR
AVITA
03-02-2006

KOKARE PRANALI ISHWAR
AB pos
9611131496
0
kokarepranali24@gmail.com
Bramhapuri Solapur Maharshtra
413305

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
P115475
600
369
25-05-2024
Maharshtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher S
PCB
300
172

3117160115
365365
720
238
SS531
816198
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA



47

TB232
PAWAR
SHARVARI
MILIND
MILIND
PRATIBHA
24-09-2004

PAWAR SHARVARI MILIND
B pos
9307349645
0
sharvaripawar9307@gmail.com
D/O Milind Appasaheb Pawar Maruti
Pawar A/P Watambare Sangola
Solapur Maharashtra -413307

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
X008724
600
493
25-05-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
235

3116060072
147892
720
339
TB232
509270
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

48

RL630
PATIL ANAND
SACHIN
SACHIN
PRAMILA
09-06-2005

PATIL ANAND SACHIN
A pos
9523026458
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
At lohagaon Tal- Jath Lohagaon Sangli
Maharshtra -416404

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
P003987
600
343
28-08-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
158

3117140180
103426
720
192
RL630
1005194
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

49

GB592
PRAJWAL
NAGARAJ ILKAL
NAGARAJ
SAVITA
30-07-2005

PRAJWAL NAGARAJ ILKAL
A pos
9900720712
0
ilkalnagaraj680@gmail.com
Nagaraj Ilkal S/O Madivalappa # 3645
Ashraya Colony Talikoti (rural

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Urban
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All
India Quota
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
26-09-2024

PUC
497897
600
483
21-04-2023
KARNATAKA
SCHOOL
EXAMINATION
AND
ASSESSMENT
BOAR
PCB
300
253

2730010305
187588
720
387
GB592
400555
RD0039127352819
Category IIA
SHIMPI
PRAJWAL
NAGARAJ ILKAL
NAGARAJ
RD0039127352819
Category IIA
SHIMPI
60000
PRAJWAL
NAGARAJ ILKAL
NAGARAJ

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

50 FE718
PRIYA H
SULADHAL
HANAMANTAPPA
SAVITA
03-06-2004

PRIYA H SULADHAL
O pos
7483741235
0
priyasuladhal03@gmail.com
Priya H Suladhal D/O Hanamantappa
# 279/A VTC Mastamaradi PO
Gajminhal Sub District sampgaon
District Belgaum Pin Code 591121

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule
Tribe
Schedule
Tribe
26-09-2024

PUC
970425
600
455
18-06-2022
DEPARTMENT
OF PRE-
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION
BENGALURU
PCB
300
226

2701170218
8214
720
411
FE718
353436
RD0038094184702
Schedule Tribe
Bedar
PRIYA
SULADHAL
HANAMANTAPPA
RD0038094184703
Schedule Tribe
Bedar
578000
PRIYA

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added



SULADHAL
HANAMANTAPPA

51

RL503
KHANDAGALE
PRAGATI DIPAK
DIPAK
MANISHA
03-09-2006

KHANDAGALE PRAGATI DIPAK
AB pos
8594206001
0
dipakkhandagale1985@gmail.com
D/O Dipak Jotiram Khandagale atpadi
road Shivaji nagar Khandagale vasti
Chopadi Solapur Maharshtra -413308

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
P117322
600
429
21-05-2024
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
189

3109450128
938030
720
207
RL503
938030
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

52

SQ667
ANUSE
SAMARTH
BHARAT
BHARAT
MANGAL
14-03-2005

ANUSE SAMARTH BHARAT
A pos
9322764477
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Samarth Bharat Anuse S/O Bharat
Anuse Gavthan Bangarwadi Tal Man
Varkute Malavadi Satara Maharashtra
-415509

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
P044511
600
470
25-05-2023
MAHARASHTRA
STATE BOARD
OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
224

3116090121
379127
720
229
SQ667
847897
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

53

JK338
RAVI KIRAN
BALACHANDRA
KALAVATI
18-10-2005

RAVI KIRAN
A pos
9980227558
0
ravikiran86425@gmail.com
Ravi Kiran S/O Balachandra Khadriya
colony Mudgal (Rural) Mudgal
Lingasagur Raichur 584125

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule
Caste
Schedule
Caste
28-09-2024

PUC
498765
600
564
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
283

2704060372
43340
720
373
JK338
431102
RD0038763101611
Schedule Caste
Dasar
Ravikiran
Balachandra
RD0038763243991
Schedule Caste
Dasar
38500
Ravi Kiran
Balachandra

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

54

JK690
RAMU NEELAPPA
JANGALI
NEELAPPA R J
PUSHPA N J
08-06-2005

RAMU NEELAPPA JANGALI
B pos
7975399476
0
ramujangali99@gmail.com
Ramu Jangali S/O Neelappa Hosaritti
Haveri 581213

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
30-10-2024

12th Standard
18617477
600
445
12-05-2023
CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION
DELHI
PCB
300
217

2704030405
165291
720
409
JK690
355787
RD0038477321324
Category IIA
Kuruba
Ramu Jangali
Neelappa Jangali
RD0038477321324
Category IIA
Kuruba
32000
Ramu Jangali
Neelappa Jangali



55

SP983
ADITYA BALAJI
DOKE
BALAJI DOKE
ASHWINI DOKE
11-06-2005

ADITYA BALAJI DOKE
A pos
9620594336
0
adityaddob@gmail.com
S/O Balaji Bhausaheb Doke Post -
Ankoli Solapur Maharshtra 413253

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
AIQ-All
India Quota
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
15624666
600
360
12-05-2023
CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION
DELHI
PCB
300
210

3115210486
52408
720
370
SP983
448148
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

56

LT402
SWATI
APPANNAVAR
KRISHNA
JYOTI
08-06-2001

SWATI APPANNAVAR
A pos
6361443037
0
swatikrishna580@gmail.com
Swati Appannavar C/O Krishna
Appannavar ghanti plot Taluk Raibag
VTC Hidakal PO Hidkal Sub Dist
Belagavi

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

PUC
561333
600
462
16-04-2019
DEPARTMENT
OF PRE-
UNIVERSITY
EDUCATION
BENGALURU
PCB
300
222

2708090211
117736
720
470
LT402
250261
RD0038954388891
Category IIA
Kuruba
Swati Appannavar
Krishna
RD0038954388891
Category IIA
Kuruba
20000
Swati Appannavar
Krishna

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added

57

JS585
RAJESHWARI
ISHWAR UPARI
ISHWAR
PARVATI
01-06-2005

RAJESHWARI ISHWAR UPARI
A pos
8151078527
0
rajeshwariupari3@gmail.com
Rajeshwari Ishwar Upari Sangannavar
Street Hulikatti Kariyat Ambadagatti
Belgaum Karnataka-591112

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Female

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
18617113
600
444
12-05-2023
CENTRAL
BOARD OF
SECONDARY
EDUCATION
DELHI
PCB
300
231

2704080337
100239
720
422
JS585
331344
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added

58

PR151
BASAVARAJ
KUMBAR
HANAMANTAPPA
SUVARNA
01-06-2005

BASAVARAJ KUMBAR
A pos
9606503258
0
kumbaranand583@gmail.com
Basavaraj Kumbar 060 Kumbar Oni
Kamatagi VTC Chimmalagi PO
Kamatagi Sub District Badami District
Bagalkot Pin Code 587120

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural
Hindu
Male

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Category
IIA
Category
IIA
30-10-2024

PUC
108398
600
488
21-04-2023
Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Boar
PCB
300
247

2707050473
172010
720
405
PR151
375166
RD2038585218310
Category IIA
Kumbar
Basavaraj Kumbar
Hanamantappa
RD2038585218310
Category IIA
Kumbar
14000
Basavaraj Kumbar
Hanamantappa

Added
Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Not
Applicable
Added



59

TF338
KARANDE
PRIYANKA
SAMADHAN
SAMADHAN
SUREKHA
29-03-2005

KARANDE PRIYANKA
SAMADHAN
A pos
9922580913
0
karandepriyanka401@gmail.com
S/O Bhiva Karande nandore 1- Maynar
Nandore Solapur -413112

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
30-10-2024

12th Standard
P108777
600
461
25-05-2023
MAHARASHTRA
STATE BOARD
OF SECONDARY
AND HIGHER
PCB
300
225

3117080362
80342
720
264
TF338
741946
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Added
Added
Added
Added
Added

60

TB511
BHALE SAYALI
SOMNATH
SOMNATH
SANGITA
08-08-2005

BHALE SAYALI SOMNATH
A pos
9309456469
0
kalidasbdm@gmail.com
D/O Somnath Bhale at po gursale tq
pandhapur Gurasale PO Gursale Dist
Solapur

Indian
NA
Maharashtra
NA
Hindu
Female

Management
Seats
NA
General
Merit
General
Merit
05-09-2024

12th Standard
P095845
600
403
25-05-2023
Maharashtra State
Board of
Secondary and
Higher
PCB
300
174

3109230224
386628
720
227
TB511
857192
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
0
NA
NA

Added
Added
Added
Not
Applicable
Added
Added
Added
Added
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Deleted Student admission Details For BAMS Course

SLNO

Kea Cet
Number
Student Name
Father Name
Mother Name
DOB

SSP ID
Student Name As In aadhaar
Blood Group
Mobile No
Phone No
Email Id
Address

Nationality
Country
State
Rural /
Urban
Religion
Gender

Admisssion
Seat Type
Govt Seat
Type
Student Actual
Category
Student Seat
Select
Category
Date OF
Admission

Qualifying Exam
Qualifying Exam
Reg No
Qualifying Max
Marks
Qualifying Sec
Marks
Qualifying Exam
PassDate
University or board
Optional Subject
Optional Max
Marks
Optional Sec
Marks

NEET Reg No
NEET Rank
NEET MAX MARKS
NEET SEC MARKS
CET Reg No
CET Rank
Caste Rdnumber
Caste Category
Caste Name
Student Name As In
Caste Certificate
Father Name As In
Caste Certificate
Income Rdnumber
Caste Category As In
Income Certificate
Caste Name As In
Income Certificate
Anuual Income
Student Name As In
Income Certificate
Father Name As In
Income Certificate

Student
Image
SSLC or
10th Marks
PUC or 10+2
or Class 12
KEA
Allotment
Letter)
Cast
Certificat
Eligibility
Certificate
Transfer
Certificate
Migration
Certificate
NEET Score
Card

1 FV410
PRIYANKA
ASHOK
NANDI
ASHOK

PRIYANKA ASHOK NANDI
A pos
9972504615
0

Indian
NA
Karnataka
Rural

GS-
Government
Seats
KEA-CET
Schedule Caste

PUC
119779
600
522
21-04-2023

2730050170
40720
720
379
FV410



GANGA
31-07-2005

kalidasbdm@gmail.com
Priyanka Ashok Nandi Narasalagi
VTC Narasalagi PO Narasalagi
District Bijapur 586203

Hindu
Female

Schedule Caste
25-09-2024

Karnataka School
Examination and
Assessment Bora
PCB
300
249

418022
RD0038086361230
Schedule Caste
Holer
Priyanka Ashok Nandi
Ashok Nandi
RD0038086361198
Schedule Caste
Holer
18000
Priyanka Ashok Nandi
Ashok Nandi
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